68
= =
P
The electro magnetic circular chucks feature high holding forces. Radial T-slots can
be machined into the pole plate for universal use or for use of pole shoes.
DESIGN
 � Solid pole plate
 � The radial pole positioning is particularly suitable

7
F
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Designation SAV no. - A - version - rated voltage
Electro magnetic circular chuck SAV 244.40 - 800 - T - 110 V
RECOMMENDED CONTROL AND CONTROL UNIT
Type Control Hand remote unitt
E 1 SAV 876.10-S-T-24/7/230 SAV 876.02-SE3
E 4 SAV 876.10-S-O-110/6/230 SAV 876.02-SE3
E 5 SAV 876.10-S-O-110/16/230 SAV 876.02-SE3
Installation control units as per page 74.
mm WPair kg Type